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East District Age Groups Round 2 14-Jan-17 to 15-Jan-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters 

Location: Michael Woods Centre 

Livingston & District Dolphins [ELDX] 
 

FEMALE  

E m ily  B ro w n  (1 3 )  

# 502B 

# 601B 

# 611B 

Female 13-13 200 Back  

Female 13-13 200 Free    

Female 13-13 200 Breast  

 Accepted 

 Not accepted 

 Not accepted 

J e s s ic a  D e m p s te r  (1 1 )  

# 502A Female 11-12 200 Back   Accepted 

E m m a  F re e b o rn  (1 3 )  

# 512B 

# 601B 

Female 13-13 200 Fly  

Female 13-13 200 Free  

 Accepted 

 Reserve 

E m m a  G o v a n  (1 6 )  

# 512E 

# 601E 

Female 16-16 200 Fly  

Female 16-16 200 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

S k y e  H u tc h is o n  (1 4 )  

# 502C 

# 512C 

# 601C 

# 611C 

Female 14-14 200 Back  

Female 14-14 200 Fly  

Female 14-14 200 Free  

Female 14-14 200 Breast  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Not accepted 

P e n n y  M o ffa t  (1 4 )  

# 502C 

# 601C 

Female 14-14 200 Back  

Female 14-14 200 Free  

 Reserve 

 Not accepted 

E r in  P e a c o c k  (1 5 )  

# 502D 

# 611D 

Female 15-15 200 Back  

Female 15-15 200 Breast  

 Accepted 

 Not accepted 

B e th a n  P e r ro t t  ( 1 7 )  

# 502F 

# 601F 

Female 17 & Over 200 Back  

Female 17 & Over 200 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

B e th  T e m p le to n  (1 4 )  

# 502C 

# 512C 

# 601C 

# 611C 

Female 14-14 200 Back  

Female 14-14 200 Fly  

Female 14-14 200 Free  

Female 14-14 200 Breast  

 Accepted 

 Reserve 

 Not accepted 

 Not accepted 

M ill ie  T h o m s o n  (1 2 )  

# 611A Female 11-12 200 Breast   Accepted 
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East District Age Groups Round 2 14-Jan-17 to 15-Jan-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters 

Livingston & District Dolphins [ELDX] 
 

MALE  

R o s s  A n d re w s  (1 4 )  

# 602C Male 14-14 200 Breast   Not accepted 

S tru a n  B e a t t ie  (1 4 )  

# 501C Male 14-14 200 Fly   Accepted 

T h o m a s  C o a te s  (1 4 )  

# 501C 

# 511C 

# 602C 

# 612C 

Male 14-14 200 Fly  

Male 14-14 200 Back  

Male 14-14 200 Breast  

Male 14-14 200 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

A la s d a ir  D u n s e  (1 5 )  

# 501D 

# 511D 

# 612D 

Male 15-15 200 Fly  

Male 15-15 200 Back  

Male 15-15 200 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

E u a n  D u n s e  (1 3 )  

# 501B 

# 511B 

# 602B 

# 612B 

Male 13-13 200 Fly  

Male 13-13 200 Back  

Male 13-13 200 Breast  

Male 13-13 200 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

C h r is to p h e r  K in g  (1 4 )  

# 511C 

# 602C 

# 612C 

Male 14-14 200 Back  

Male 14-14 200 Breast  

Male 14-14 200 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Not accepted 

Y a s in  O n a l  (1 5 )  

# 501D 

# 511D 

# 602D 

# 612D 

Male 15-15 200 Fly  

Male 15-15 200 Back  

Male 15-15 200 Breast  

Male 15-15 200 Free  

 Reserve 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

G ra n t S m ith  (1 5 )  

# 501D 

# 511D 

# 612D 

Male 15-15 200 Fly  

Male 15-15 200 Back  

Male 15-15 200 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

R o s s  T h o m s o n  (1 4 )  

# 501C 

# 511C 

# 602C 

# 612C 

Male 14-14 200 Fly  

Male 14-14 200 Back  

Male 14-14 200 Breast  

Male 14-14 200 Free  

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Accepted 

 Not accepted 

  


