Individual Accepted Swim Report

East District Age Groups Round 2 14-Jan-17 to 15-Jan-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters

Location: Michael Woods **Centre Livingston** & District Dolphins [**ELDX**]

FEMALE

	ILMINDD			
	Emily Brow	rn (13)		
	# 502B	Female 13-13 200 Back	Accepted	
	# 601B	Female 13-13 200 Free	Not accepted	
	# 611B	Female 13-13 200 Breast	Not accepted	
Jessica Dempster (11)				
	# 502A	Female 11-12 200 Back	Accepted	
	Emma Fre	eborn (13)		
	# 512B	Female 13-13 200 Fly	Accepted	
	# 601B	Female 13-13 200 Free	Reserve	
	Emma Gov	van (16)		
	# 512E	Female 16-16 200 Fly	Accepted	
	# 601E	Female 16-16 200 Free	Accepted	
	Skye Hutchison (14)			
	# 502C	Female 14-14 200 Back	Accepted	
	# 512C	Female 14-14 200 Fly	Accepted	
	# 601C	Female 14-14 200 Free	Accepted	
	# 611C	Female 14-14 200 Breast	Not accepted	
	Penny Mof	fat (14)		
	# 502C	Female 14-14 200 Back	Reserve	
	# 601C	Female 14-14 200 Free	Not accepted	
	Erin Peacock (15)			
	# 502D	Female 15-15 200 Back	Accepted	
	# 611D	Female 15-15 200 Breast	Not accepted	
	Bethan Perrott (17)			
	# 502F	Female 17 & Over 200 Back	Accepted	
	# 601F	Female 17 & Over 200 Free	Accepted	
	Beth Temp	leton (14)		
	# 502C	Female 14-14 200 Back	Accepted	
	# 512C	Female 14-14 200 Fly	Reserve	
	# 601C	Female 14-14 200 Free	Not accepted	
	# 611C	Female 14-14 200 Breast	Not accepted	
	Millie Thom	nson (12)		
	# 611A	Female 11-12 200 Breast	Accepted	

Individual Accepted Swim Report

East District Age Groups Round 2 14-Jan-17 to 15-Jan-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC **Meters** Livingston & District Dolphins [ELDX]

MALE

	MALE					
ĺ	Ross Andrews (14)					
I	# 602C	Male 14-14 200 Breast		Not accepted		
I	Struan Bea	ittie (14)				
I	# 501C	Male 14-14 200 Fly		Accepted		
I	Thomas Co	oates (14)				
I	# 501C	Male 14-14 200 Fly		Accepted		
I	# 511C	Male 14-14 200 Back		Accepted		
I	# 602C	Male 14-14 200 Breast		Accepted		
I	# 612C	Male 14-14 200 Free		Accepted		
I	Alasdair D	unse (15)				
I	# 501D	Male 15-15 200 Fly		Accepted		
I	# 511D	Male 15-15 200 Back		Accepted		
I	# 612D	Male 15-15 200 Free		Accepted		
I	Euan Duns	e (13)				
I	# 501B	Male 13-13 200 Fly		Accepted		
I	# 511B	Male 13-13 200 Back		Accepted		
I	# 602B	Male 13-13 200 Breast		Accepted		
l	# 612B	Male 13-13 200 Free		Accepted		
I	Christophe	r King (14)				
I	# 511C	Male 14-14 200 Back		Accepted		
I	# 602C	Male 14-14 200 Breast		Accepted		
I	# 612C	Male 14-14 200 Free		Not accepted		
Yasin Onal (15)						
I	# 501D	Male 15-15 200 Fly		Reserve		
I	# 511D	Male 15-15 200 Back		Accepted		
I	# 602D	Male 15-15 200 Breast		Accepted		
I	# 612D	Male 15-15 200 Free		Accepted		
I	Grant Smit	h (15)				
I	# 501D	Male 15-15 200 Fly		Accepted		
I	# 511D	Male 15-15 200 Back		Accepted		
I	# 612D	Male 15-15 200 Free		Accepted		
Ross Thomson (14)						
	# 501C	Male 14-14 200 Fly		Accepted		
J	# 511C	Male 14-14 200 Back		Accepted		
	# 602C	Male 14-14 200 Breast		Accepted		
	# 612C	Male 14-14 200 Free		Not accepted		
1						